CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS
HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

SCHEDULE OF CHANGES IN REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES

FOR THE PERIOD ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2024

Human Rights Budgeted Expenditures

Pipe Ceremony

Human Rights Commission Posters
Blanket Exercise

Name Plates

Itasca Pride Festival

BOLD Theater Transportation Sponsorship
Indigenous People's Day

Juneteenth Banners

Postage Expense

Grants Received

Balance Available

Actual

12/31/2024

$ 7,500

125
19
275
60
364
1,000
3,100
2,400




