CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

SCHEDULE OF CHANGES IN REVENUE AND EXPENDITURES FOR THE PERIOD ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2024

	Actual 12/31/2024	
Human Rights Budgeted Expenditures	\$	7,500
Pipe Ceremony Human Rights Commission Posters Blanket Exercise Name Plates		125 19 275 60
Itasca Pride Festival BOLD Theater Transportation Sponsorship Indigenous People's Day Juneteenth Banners Postage Expense		364 1,000 3,100 2,400
Grants Received Balance Available	\$	- - 158